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41320 201 UNDERHILL RD. , SOUTH ORANGE
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201 Underhill Road, S.0. . 27,500

70 =% 250 ANy wera.

Ranch - brick veneer 7

lst=bere,ders,librs,kits,3 bdrms., 2 baths

garage - abte

HiWlsGas

Poss 90 days

1,.B. Frankel-weber, Mi 3-5812 (to 1W.P. 6/22/6l)
(Call 1fr. Frankel to make apptse

Taxes 826468

Owner: David Olesky, prem., 50 20826

201 Underhill Rde, Se0e Gm2m H:G 37,900
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41320 201 Underhill Rd.,S.O. $39,500 1

Off Harding Dr. A1l Cash
Lot T0x250.08x248.16x69.63 Lot 7#160,Blk.#3,Map #2 / ,
Frame ,Front Brick,Ranch,blt. 6 yrs.,comp.rf.,oak flrs.,

wea.wind.& drs.,full ins.,part s.s.,low maintenance house ‘

lst-T-vest & entr.to libr~d.r.,d.r.,kit.,fp.,3 bedrms.,2 i |
baths-master W/ stall shower;other w/ shower over tub

Basement:full-open, laund. ,out en,t, Copper w.p.

Hot Water:Gas ,‘13300 approx afin'l cost for’ all

l-car garage att/ p érmarient d/ive/ ~ A o

L.B:ECC 50 2- W00 “12/18/61-Exp.6/18/62 W“C

owner :David & ernnle Olesky,prem.,S0 2-0826 Bus:Call Mrs. = *

-

Olésky, Mon & Thurs. @ MI 3-2300 J.5E4,
196)-Assess:Land $1,000 < /CC 1961 Rate $9+39— el
763 Bldg. 65,400 7 1€ 22 " Taxes $69)'Fr86‘fé/’7‘/£

Poss.to be arranged Libr. Vest panelled,d.r.panelled,Kit. v, ,/
Korean hardwood cabinets.Low maintenance house.Circuit
breakers,220 line.Plumbing installed in bsmt.for toilet.
Attic fan.Alum.trip s.s.House offers complete privacy

w/a beautiful view.S.Mt.G.S.,S0 Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,

Lady of Sorrows Paro.,S.0.RR Station

R 2071 Underhill Rd..S.O. 7-2-1 HW:Gas $39,500



1/3/62 Open for inspect. 1/5/62, 10:30-12
. 4/25/62 1962 assess: L 1000 B 6400 taxes
$762.9/4 b



MLk TWN ADD CLS LPR
53975 SOR 201 UNDERHILL ROARD RES 334500

RMS: N7 BED:03 BTH:2 LAU:N POSS:120
HTP:HW HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:N GAR:1.5
STY:RAN EXT:FRBRK DIM: 70%2%0 YR:B6 TX$ 4363

LsB:L160 B3A ASMT L$ 17000 B$ 31700 RS B8.%96
1ST:LR-FP DR KIT 3BR 2B LIBRARY

2ND:

3RD:

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:FULL READY FOR EXPANSION PIPES FOR BATH
GRA: S0 MOUNTAIN JHS:

MID: SOMS HSC:CcOLUMBIA

PaR: TER:

EASE: REM:MAGNIFICENT NY/NJ UIEW.PRIVATE GROUND
WITH PATIO & GRILL.ALARM SYS,WHOLE HOUSE ATTIC
FaN.AUTD GARAGE DOOR OPENER EXCLUDE DR CEILING
FAN. ALL NEGOD THRU LR JoAN YOUELL 763-7637

HOME WARRANTY.

EXD:11-10/87 LID:06-,10-87 KEY:WITH LR =18]

OuWN: JENNIE OLESKY

SHOW: ALL APPTS THRU LR DO NOT CALL DWNER

BRK 37 P:763-0405 AGTH 3050 cB:3% - $50
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